Sports Events Thrilling moments, an infinitely exciting network
InRouter302
The InRouter302 (IR302) is an IoT cellular router that integrates 4G LTE, Wi-Fi, and VPN technologies to provide easy,
reliable, and secure internet connectivity. This product is ideal for connecting unattended devices and remote sites. It
features a watchdog and multi-layer link detection mechanisms to ensure reliable and stable communication. The
router can be easily deployed to create large-scale networks, supporting tens of thousands of devices. Users can
efficiently manage their networks using our InHand Device Manager cloud platform. The IR302 is suitable for a wide
range of industrial and commercial IoT applications, offering a balanced option between cost and performance.

Status Query System status, modem status, network connection status, and routing status
InRouter302 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
Model code: IR302-<WMNN>-<WLAN/NA>-<IO/S/NA>
Model Region
(Operator) Network Type <WMNN>: Cellular Type &
Module <WLAN/NA>: Wi-Fi <IO/S/NA>:
Serial/IO
IR302-LQ28-<WLAN/NA>-<IO/S/NA> China LTE CAT4
FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B8
TD-SCDMA: B34/B39
EVDO/CDMA: BC0
GSM: B3/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
IO: 2*IO
S: 1*RS232
<NA>: no interface
IR302-LQ28-<WLAN/NA>-<IO/S/NA>-L China LTE CAT4
FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
GSM/EDGE: B3/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
IO: 2*IO
S: 1*RS232
<NA>: no interface
IR302-FQ58-< WLAN /NA>-<IO/S/NA> Europe & APAC LTE CAT4
FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
WCDMA: B1/B8
GSM: B3/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
IO: 2*IO
S: 1*RS232
<NA>: no interface
IR302-FQ58-<WLAN/NA>-<IO/S/NA>-L Europe & APAC LTE CAT4
FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28
TDD: B38/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
GSM/EDGE: B3/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
IO: 2*IO
S: 1*RS232
<NA>: no interface
IR302-FQ53-< WLAN /NA>-<IO/S/NA> EMEA LTE CAT1
FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28
WCDMA: B1/B8
GSM/EDGE: B3/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
IO: 2*IO
S: 1*RS232
<NA>: no interface
IR302-FQ38-<WLAN/NA>-<IO/S/NA>
North
America
AT&T,
Verizon
LTE CAT4 FDD:   B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B14/B66/B71
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
IO: 2*IO
S: 1*RS232
<NA>: no interface
IR302-FQ33-<WLAN/NA>-<IO/S/NA>